2025 CDE and LDE Tentative Schedule

Monday: Time: Location:
Turn in at
Registration
Scrapbook by 1:30 PM  TBD
Ag Sales Exam 1:00 PM TBD need room to test
By
Agriscience Fair Appointment TBD
Avian Bowl Exam 1:00 PM TBD — need room to test
Creed Speaking - Session
practice to follow in Burruss Hall 1:00 PM Graduate Life Center Auditorium & A
Middle School Ag Mechanics 1:00 PM Commonwealth Ball Room
Milk Quality 1:00 PM
Quiz Bowl Exam 1:00 PM Commonwealth Ball Room

Spanish Creed - Session
practice to follow Session 3 in

Burruss Hall (Wed. A.M.) 2:30 PM Graduate Life Center Auditorium & A
Horse Judging (Day Two) 2:00 PM
Talent 9:00 PM Meeting in Burruss after session
Tuesday:

By
Agriscience Fair Appointment LR 2390

Ag Mechanics (Senior) 7:30 AM



Livestock

Extemporaneous Public
Speaking

Floriculture

Nursery/Landscape

Ag Sales
Ag Communications
Agronomy (Day One) (Crops)

Middle School Contests
(Food & Fiber, Plant Science,
Small Animal Care)

Employment Skills Day One

Turf Grass Management
Vet Science Day One

Prepared Public Speaking
Events - Junior (Email
manuscripts by 6/9)

Spanish Creed - Session
Practice

Prepared Public Speaking
Events - Senior (Email
manuscripts by 6/9)

ENR Day One

Middle School Quiz Bowl
Food Science (Day one)
Talent Check-In

Marketing Plan (Email plan by
6/14)

Wednesday:
Ag Mechanics (Junior)
Ag Ed LDE

Hippology
Agronomy Day Two (Crops)

7:30 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:006°MV
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Meet in

Graduate Life Center Auditorium

Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room

Commonwealth Ballroom A/B

Graduate Life Center Auditorium

Burruss Hall - Immediately before talent

Graduate Life Center Auditorium
Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room

Commonwealth Ballroom A/B
Commonwealth Classroom

HABB1 108

Burruss Auditorium

Graduate Life Center Auditorium

Meet , Compete at LARNA

Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room



Floriculture (Day Two)
Food Science Day 2
Avian Bowl
Discussion Meet

ENR Day Two

Employment Skills Day Two
(Email materials by 6/14)

Farm Business Management

Ag Issues (Email portfolio by
6/14)

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

Saunders Basement (Floral Design Lab)
HABB1 108

Squires 217, 219

Graduate Life Center

Graduate Life Center Auditorium






