2025 CDE and LDE Tentative Schedule

Monday:	Time:	Location:	
Scrapbook	Turn in at Registration by 1:30 PM TBD		
Ag Sales Exam	1:00 PM	TBD need room to test	
Agriscience Fair	By Appointment	TBD	
Avian Bowl Exam	1:00 PM	TBD – need room to test	
Creed Speaking - Session practice to follow in Burruss Hall	1:00 PM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium & A	
Middle School Ag Mechanics	1:00 PM	Commonwealth Ball Room	
Milk Quality	1:00 PM		
Quiz Bowl Exam	1:00 PM	Commonwealth Ball Room	
Spanish Creed - Session practice to follow Session 3 in Burruss Hall (Wed. A.M.)	2:30 PM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium & A	
Horse Judging (Day Two)	2:00 PM		
Talent	9:00 PM	Meeting in Burruss after session	
Tuesday:			
Agriscience Fair	By Appointment	LR 2390	
Ag Mechanics (Senior)	7:30 AM		
		•	

Livestock	7:30 AM	Meet in	
Extemporaneous Public Speaking	8:00 AM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium	
Floriculture	8:00 AM		
Nursery/Landscape	8:00 AM		
Ag Sales	8:00 AM		
Ag Communications	8:00 AM		
Agronomy (Day One) (Crops)	8:30 AM	Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room	
Middle School Contests (Food & Fiber, Plant Science, Small Animal Care)	8:30 AM	Commonwealth Ballroom A/B	
Employment Skills Day One	9:00 AM		
Turf Grass Management	9:00 AM		
Vet Science Day One	8:30 AM		
Prepared Public Speaking Events - Junior (<i>Email</i> <i>manuscripts by 6/9</i>)	10:30 AM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium	
Spanish Creed - Session Practice	12:00 PM	Burruss Hall - Immediately before talent	
Prepared Public Speaking Events - Senior (<i>Email</i> <i>manuscripts by 6/9</i>)	1:30 PM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium	
ENR Day One	1:30 PM	Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room	
Middle School Quiz Bowl	1:30 PM	Commonwealth Ballroom A/B Commonwealth Classroom	
Food Science (Day one)	2:0:00PPM	HABB1 108	
Talent Check-In	12:30 PM	Burruss Auditorium	
Marketing Plan (<i>Email plan by</i> 6/14)	2:00 PM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium	
Wednesday:			
Ag Mechanics (Junior)	7:30 AM		
Ag Ed LDE	7:30 AM		
Hippology	8:00 AM	Meet , Compete at LARNA	
Agronomy Day Two (Crops)	8:00 AM	Graduate Life Center Multi-Purpose Room	

Floriculture (Day Two)	8:00 AM	Saunders Basement (Floral Design Lab)	
Food Science Day 2	8:00 AM	HABB1 108	
Avian Bowl	8:30 AM		
Discussion Meet	8:30 AM	Squires 217, 219	
ENR Day Two	8:30 AM	Graduate Life Center	
Employment Skills Day Two (Email materials by 6/14)	9:00 AM		
Farm Business Management	9:00 AM		
Ag Issues (Email portfolio by 6/14)	1:00 PM	Graduate Life Center Auditorium	